1° Lordo
1° Ladies
2° Lordo
1° Seniores

1° Netto

1° Ladies
1° Seniores
1° Misto

%

PEVERO GOLF CLUB

Costa Smeralda

FOGLIO PREMIAZIONI

PEVERO GOLF CLUB

Campionato Sardo a Coppie
sabato 21 ottobre 2017

1° CATEGORIA
FILIGHEDDU A — ZOLA GF
AZARA P — PICCININI E
CANTATORE D - AZARA GM
ARRICA S - MAMBRINI L

VIRDIS-CAPPELLO

PIGA F — TALI MV
DESOGUS F — MELONI M
BORTONE A — PIANU F

146
188
146
164

130
151
138
139





